Board Action Totals
For Meeting Date: 11/09/2017

Action Taken

Current Board Packet

2017-2018 School Year

2016-2017 School Year

2015-2016 School Year

Career Leave
Leave Without Pay
Local Licensure
Nomination
Non-Renewal
Recall

Reduction
Rejection of Approved Employment Offer
Resignation
Retirement

Tenure

VERIP Retirement

Termination

146

13

19

15

159

25

77
25

18

153

14

111
14
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