Board Action Totals

For Meeting Date: 11/09/2017

Action Taken	Current Board Packet	2017-2018 School Year	2016-2017 School Year	2015-2016 School Year
Career Leave				
Leave Without Pay		8	15	18
Local Licensure				
Nomination	2	146	159	153
Non-Renewal				3
Recall		13	25	14
Reduction				
Rejection of Approved Employment Offer				
Resignation	1	19	77	111
Retirement	1	3	25	14
Tenure	1		1	2
VERIP Retirement			7	9
Termination				